BRSCC Mazda MX-5 SuperCup
RACE 18 - CLASSIFICATION

MAZDA MX.

SUPERCUP

[CLAPHAM NllRTH]

*SERVICE *MOT *TYRES

POS NO CL PIC NAME ENTRY LAPS TIME GAP DIFF MPH BEST ON
1 8 Pro 1 Samuel SMITH Mazda MX-5 Mk3 7 14:01.836 65.46 1:44.018 3
2 91 Pro 2 Jack SYCAMORE Mazda MX-5 Mk3 7 14:02.778 0.942 0.942 6539 1:43.600 4
3 116 Pro 3 Simon BALDWIN (M) Mazda MX-5 Mk3 7 14:03.654 1.818 0.876 65.32 1:43.732 4
4 29 Pro 4 Patrick FLETCHER Mazda MX-5 Mk3 7 14:06.281 4.445 2627 6512 1:43.888 4
5 4 Po 5 Adam BESSELL Mazda MX-5 Mk3 7  14:07.059 5223 0778 65.06 1:43.647 2
6 24 Pro 6 James COSSINS Mazda MX-5 Mk3 7 14:07.217 5.381 0.158 65.05 1:43.766 2
7 82 Pro 7 Michael KNIBBS Mazda MX-5 Mk3 7 14:08.132 6.296 0915 64.98 1:44.014 3
8 17 Po 8 Nicholas DUNN Mazda MX-5 Mk3 7 14:09592  7.756 1460 64.86 1:43.922 3
9 5 Pro 9 John LANGRIDGE Mazda MX-5 Mk3 7 14:10.763 8.927 1171 64.77 1:43.680 4
10 12 Pro 10 Declan LEE Mazda MX-5 Mk3 7 14:11.825 9.989 1.062 64.69 1:43.336 2
117 15 Clb 1 Clive POWLES (M) Mazda MX-5 Mk3 7 14:13.069  11.233 1244 6460 1:43.938 4
12 23 Pro 17 Martin TOLLEY (M) Mazda MX-5 Mk3 7 14:14.274  12.438 1.205 64.51 1:43.824 4
13 36 Pro 12 David HENDERSON Mazda MX-5 Mk3 7 14:15.539  13.703 1.265 64.41 1:43.967 4
14 88 Pro 13 Colin BYSOUTH Mazda MX-5 Mk3 7 14:16.457  14.621 0918 64.34 1:44544 4
15 1 Pro 14 Luke HERBERT Mazda MX-5 Mk3 7 14:17.126  15.290 0.669 64.29 1:42.875 3
16 55 Pro 15 Simon FLEET (M) Mazda MX-5 Mk3 7 14:17.850  16.014 0.724 64.24 1:45.242 3
17 28 Pro 16 Kristian WHITE Mazda MX-5 Mk3 7 14:19.725  17.889 1.875 64.10 1:45.020 3
18 96 Pro 17 Christopher RICHARDSON Mazda MX-5 Mk3 7 14:20.295  18.459 0.570 64.06 1:45.544 4
19 10 Pro 18 Brayden FLETCHER Mazda MX-5 Mk3 7 14:21.176  19.340 0.881 63.99 1:43.670 4
20 7 Pro 19 Alex MILLER Mazda MX-5 Mk3 7 14:22.420  20.584 1.244 63.90 1:45.217 5
21 69 Pro 20 George GRANT (M) Mazda MX-5 Mk3 7 14:23.373  21.537 0.953 63.83 1:45686 5
22 70 Club 2 Xavier BROOKE (M) Mazda MX-5 Mk3 7 14:25.024  23.188 1.651 63.71 1:45.464 5
23 11 Pro 21 Martin PLOWMAN Mazda MX-5 Mk3 7 14:25.745  23.909 0.721 63.65 1:44.767 3
24 16 Pro 22 Matt PICKFORD (M) Mazda MX-5 Mk3 7 14:27.254  25.418 1.509 63.54 1:47.252 5
25 99 Pro 23 Nick RUTTER (M) Mazda MX-5 Mk3 7 14:28.288  26.452 1.034 6347 1:46.076 3
26 19 Club 3 Liz WALTON (M) Mazda MX-5 Mk3 7 14:29.689  27.853 1401 63.37 1:49.468 5
NOT CLASSIFIED
DNF 26 Club Duncan HARRIS (M) Mazda MX-5 Mk3 4 7:48.255 3laps 3laps 67.25 1:48.168 3
DNF 477 Club Gary MITCHELL Mazda MX-5 Mk3 0
FASTEST LAP
1 Pro Luke HERBERT Mazda MX-5 Mk3 3 1:42.875 76.53 mph 123.16 kph
15 Club Clive POWLES (M) Mazda MX-5 Mk3 4 1:43.938 75.74 mph 121.90 kph
Cadwell Park
Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry Circuit Length = 2.1869 miles
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Start: 16:38 Flag 16:52 End: 16:55
Clerk Of Course : Steward : Timekeeper :

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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